	JHSF - DM-BLIXT 2005
DELTAGARE
	I - 2005-05-10
Östersund
	II - 2005-05-19
Hammerdal
	III - 2005-05-24
Östersund
	SUMMA

	Nr
	Namn


	Rating
Grupp
	Junior

Veteran

Född år
	Poäng

	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-

poäng
	Poäng
	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-poäng
	DM-poäng
Ack
	Poäng

	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-poäng
	DM-poäng
Ack
	Pla-ce-ring

	1
	Sven-Olof Andersson

Östersunds SS
	1912
A
	(V)
1942
	12,0
	2
	18,0
	10,0
	4
	16,0
	34,0
	7,5
	1-2
	19,0
	37,0
	2

	2
	Lennart Burman

Östersunds SS
	2013
A
	(V)
1942
	12,5
	1
	20,0
	11,5
	1
	20,0
	40,0
	-
	-
	-
	40,0
	1

	3
	Christer Mäki

Östersunds SS
	1945
A
	
	10,5
	5
	15,0
	-
	-
	-
	15,0
	-
	-
	-
	15,0
	13

	4
	Bo Wik

Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1807
A
	
	9,0
	6
	14,0
	7,5
	6-7
	13,5
	27,5
	6,0
	3
	17,0
	31,0
	4

	5
	Fredrik Blixt

Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1469
C
	
	11,0
	3-4
	16,5
	- 
	-
	-
	16,5
	-
	-
	-
	16,5
	12

	6
	Anders Wik

Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1128
C
	J

1991
	6,5
	8
	12,0
	3,0
	12
	8,0
	20,0
	-
	-
	-
	20,0
	9
J3

	7
	Bengt Öberg

Östersunds SS
	1646
B
	
	5,0
	9-10-11
	10,0
	9,0
	5
	15,0
	25,0
	3,0
	6
	14,0
	29,0
	5
B1

	8
	Max Andréasson
Östersunds SS
	1128
C
	J
1992
	8,0
	7
	13,0
	5,0
	9
	11,0
	24,0
	3,5
	5
	15,0
	28,0
	6
C1,J1 

	9
	Johan Öhlund
Östersunds SS
	xxxx
C
	J

1990
	2,0
	14
	6,0
	1,0
	13
	7,0
	13,0
	0
	9
	11,0
	18,0
	10-11

	10
	Svante Sjödin
Östersunds SS
	1555
B
	V
1924
	5,0
	9-10-11
	10,0
	5,5
	8
	12,0
	22,0
	-
	-
	-
	22,0
	8
V1

	11
	Ulf Persson
Östersunds SS
	1959
A
	
	11,0
	3-4
	16,5
	10,5
	3
	17,0
	33,5
	7,5
	1-2
	19,0
	36,0
	3

	12
	Jesper Ekeroot
Östersunds SS
	xxxx
C
	J
1993
	0
	15
	5,0
	-
	-
	-
	5,0
	-
	-
	-
	5,0
	21

	13
	Jan Hanning
Östersunds SS
	xxxx
C
	
	4,5
	12
	8,0
	-
	-
	-
	8,0
	-
	-
	-
	8,0
	19

	14
	Björn Kjellberg
Östersunds SS
	1454
C
	
	5,0
	9-10-11
	10,0
	-
	-
	-
	10,0
	-
	-
	-
	10,0
	17

	15
	Joakim Silfver
Östersunds SS
	1270
C
	J

1991
	3,0
	13
	7,0
	4,5
	10-11
	9,5
	16,5
	5,0
	4
	16,0
	25,5
	7
J2

	16
	Per-Jonas Wik

Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1534
B
	
	-
	-
	-
	7,5
	6-7
	13,5
	13,5
	-
	-
	-
	13,5
	14

	17
	Ulf Abrahamsson

Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1412
C
	
	-
	-
	-
	0,5
	14
	6,0
	6,0
	-
	-
	-
	6,0
	20

	18
	Peter Svensson

Schack 88, Hammerdal
	2094
A
	
	-
	-
	-
	11,0
	2
	18,0
	18,0
	-
	-
	-
	18,0
	10-11

	19
	Stefan Karlsson

Schack 88, Hammerdal
	1553
B
	
	-
	-
	-
	4,5
	10-11
	9,5
	9,5
	-
	-
	-
	9,5
	18

	20
	Åke Myrberg
Östersunds SS
	1698
B
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	2,5
	7
	13,0
	13,0
	15

	Nr
	Namn


	Rating
Grupp
	Junior

Veteran

Född år
	Poäng

	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-

poäng
	Poäng
	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-poäng
	DM-poäng
Ack
	Poäng

	Pla-ce-ring
	DM-poäng
	DM-poäng
Ack
	Pla-ce-ring

	21
	Sven-Åke Eliasson
Östersunds SS
	1274
C
	(V)
1935
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1,0
	8
	12,0
	12,0
	16
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